Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

XH2A Plug, Straight DIP Terminals
■ Dimensions (unit: mm)
■ Ordering Information
Note: Applicable board thickness is 1.6 mm.
Model
No. of
contacts
Plug/Straight DIP Terminals Plug/Straight DIP Terminals
with fastening pins (See note.)
20 XH2A-2041 XH2A-2041-A
30 XH2A-3041 XH2A-3041-A
40 XH2A-4041 XH2A-4041-A
50 XH2A-5041 XH2A-5041-A
60 XH2A-6041 XH2A-6041-A
68 XH2A-6841 XH2A-6841-A
80 XH2A-8041 XH2A-8041-A
100 XH2A-0141 XH2A-0141-A
Triangular mark
With fastening pins
(applicable board thickness: 1.6 mm)
30 or 50 contacts

6 Half-pitch Board-to-Board Connectors XH2
■ Accessories (Sold Separately) (unit: mm)
■ Ordering Information
■ Mating Diagram (Vertical/Horizontal/Stacking)
Note: The function of the standard and reverse models is the same as that of the standard XC5 DIN Connector.
Model
No. of contacts
XH2A (for Plug) XH2B (for Socket)
Model Dimensions A (mm) Model Dimensions B (mm)
20 XH2T-2001 25 XH2T-2002 15
30 XH2T-3001 31 XH2T-3002 21
40 XH2T-4001 37 XH2T-4002 27
50 XH2T-5001 44 XH2T-5002 34
60 XH2T-6001 50 XH2T-6002 40
68 XH2T-6801 55 XH2T-6802 45
80 XH2T-8001 63 XH2T-8002 53
100 XH2T-0101 75 XH2T-0102 65
(unit: mm)
Vertical (standard) (See note.) Vertical (reverse) (See note.) Stacking Horizontal
Dust Cover (material: ABS)
XH2T-@@01 (for Plug)